
 

 

 

Schedule for ADAT – For Sep 2025 to Aug 2026 Batch 

(Please note that we do not record Test and Mock Discussions including the doubt sessions for the same) 

Date Day Time (EST) Topic Mode Instructor 

5th Feb 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Clinical Sciences Test – 3 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

6th Feb 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 3 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

20th Feb 2026 Friday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biostatics Test – 1 

(40 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

21st Feb 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Test 1 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

27th Feb 2026 Friday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biostatics Test – 2 

(40 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

28th Feb 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Test 2 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

13th Mar 2026 Friday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biostatics Test – 3 

(40 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

14th Mar 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Test 3 Discussion 
Live and Recording 

will be shared 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

20th Mar 2026 Friday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biomedical Sciences Test – 1 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

21st Mar 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Test 1 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

27th Mar 2026 Friday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biomedical Sciences Test – 2 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

28th Mar 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Test 2 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 



 

 

10th Apr 2026 Friday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biomedical Sciences Test – 3 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

11th Apr 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Test 3 Discussion 
Live and Recording 

will be shared 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

Preparatory off before Mocks 

23rd Apr 2026 Thursday Mock Slots Mock 1 NA Proctored Online 

24th Apr 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Mock 1 – Clinical Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

25th Apr 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Mock 1 – Biomed Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli  

26th Apr 2026 Sunday 10am – 4pm Mock 1 – Biostats Discussion 
Live and Recording 

will be shared 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

30th Apr 2026 Thursday Mock Slots Mock 2 NA Proctored Online 

1st May 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Mock 2 – Clinical Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

2nd May 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Mock 2 – Biomed Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli  

3rd May 2026 Sunday 10am – 4pm Mock 2 – Biostats Discussion 
Live and Recording 

will be shared 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

7th May 2026 Thursday Mock Slots Mock 3 NA Proctored Online 

8th May 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Mock 3 – Clinical Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

9th May 2026 Saturday 10am – 4pm Mock 3 – Biomed Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli  

10th May 2026 Sunday 10am – 4pm Mock 3 – Biostats Discussion 
Live and Recording 

will be shared 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada 
(NDEB). Test names and other trademarks such as 'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 


